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Super Gear 
75W-85

DESCRIPTION
International Lubricant Company’s Super Gear Oil 75W-85 GL-4 is formulated specially for manual 
transmissions, transaxles, automotive axles with hypoid gears operating under low to moderate loads. 
Super Gear Oil 75W-85 is a low viscosity fluid that will assist in reducing shift lag at low temperatures, 
while reducing transmission noise and protecting vital components thus extending their working life.

APPLICATIONS
ILC’s Super Gear Oil 75W-85 GL-4 is designed to extend the working life of transmissions and drive 
lines under extreme working conditions, with its extreme pressure additives this allows passenger cars, 
commercial vehicles and on or off-road applications outstanding performance in conditions of low speed 
high torgue, high speed low torque. Suitable in General Motors, Mitsubishi, Toyota and other applications 
which require an API GL-4 specification.

BENEFITS
•	 Protect vital components.
•	 Outstanding EP additives.
•	 High shear stability.
•	 Very good antiwear protection.

APPROVALS & SPECIFICATIONS

TYPICAL CHARACTERISTICS

Super Gear
85W-140

Extreme HP
Gear Oil

   PRODUCT 
 CODE

POUR
POINT°C

-35

VISCOSITY
100°C

12.5

VISCOSITY
40°C

84.5

VISCOSITY
INDEX

145

FLASH POINT 
COC°C

149

PACK 
SIZE

CARTON 
QTY

SG7585.01
SG7585.05
SG7585.20
SG7585.70

SG7585.208
SG7585.100

1L
5L

20L
70L

208L
1000L

      6
      3
      1
      1
      1
      1    

API GL-4 
ZF TE-ML 08
(Check owners manual before use)
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