

Super Gear 75W-85

	PRODUCT	PACK	CARTON
	CODE	SIZE	QTY
-	SG7585.01 SG7585.05 SG7585.20 SG7585.70 SG7585.208 SG7585.100	1L 5L 20L 70L 208L 1000L	6 3 1 1



DESCRIPTION

International Lubricant Company's Super Gear Oil 75W-85 GL-4 is formulated specially for manual transmissions, transaxles, automotive axles with hypoid gears operating under low to moderate loads. Super Gear Oil 75W-85 is a low viscosity fluid that will assist in reducing shift lag at low temperatures, while reducing transmission noise and protecting vital components thus extending their working life.

APPLICATIONS

ILC's Super Gear Oil 75W-85 GL-4 is designed to extend the working life of transmissions and drive lines under extreme working conditions, with its extreme pressure additives this allows passenger cars, commercial vehicles and on or off-road applications outstanding performance in conditions of low speed high torgue, high speed low torque. Suitable in General Motors, Mitsubishi, Toyota and other applications which require an API GL-4 specification.

BENEFITS

- Protect vital components.
- · Outstanding EP additives.
- High shear stability.
- · Very good antiwear protection.

APPROVALS & SPECIFICATIONS

API GL-4
ZF TE-ML 08
(Check owners manual before use)

TYPICAL CHARACTERISTICS

VISCOSITY	VISCOSITY	VISCOSITY	FLASH POINT	POUR
40°C	100°C	INDEX	COC°C	POINT°C
84.5	12.5	145	149	-35

Updated Oct 2016